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Start
Rang

Name

1 Brauning, Rudolf Wilhelm
-1 Kabisch, Thilo
1 Zymberi, Agron
11 Hottes, Dieter
0 Einwiller, Dieter
3 Brauner, Uwe
0 Guss, Cornel-Andreas
11 Radek, Dieter
-6 Namyslo, Holger
-2 Baur, Frank
0 KlaiB, Thomas
0 Kramer, Wolfgang
-7 Wenninger, Patrick
-4 Frey, Thomas,Dr.
-3 Maas, Oliver,Dr.
5 Ruger, Alexander
0 Janasik, Gerhard,Dr.
-4 Beck, Rudolf
-1 Wezel, Sebastian
5 Barth, Oliver
2 Schulz, Christian
0 Vo6hringer, Robin
-7 Sand, Rolf,Dr.
-4 Zymberi, Jeton
2 Aralbaev, Daurenbek
5 Mollenkopf, Thomas
5 Wildermuth, Nikolas Karl
5 Vuckovic, Nebojsa
-5 Klotz, Markus,Dr.

Pfullinger Herbst 3.10.2019 - Endstand

Verein

SK Bebenhausen 1992
Heilbronner SV

DWZ

2246
2326

SC Villingen-Schwenningen e.V. 2081

Stuttgarter SF 1879
SF Pfullingen

SF Pfullingen

SF Pfullingen

SV Reutlingen

TG Biberach

SF Mengen

1946
2045
2006
2035
1866
2145
2015

SF Dornstetten-Pfalzgrafenweil 1969

SV Herrenberg e.V.
Heilbronner SV

SV Reutlingen

SV Reutlingen

SF Pfullingen

SF Pfullingen

TSV Langenau

SV Dettingen Erms

SF Pfullingen

SV Tibingen 1870 e.V.
SV Urach

SF Pfullingen

SC "Ross'l" Muggensturm
SV Reutlingen

SF Pfullingen

1961
2040
1985
1961
1775
1932
1955
1875
1729
1760
1767
1942
1789
1715
1635

SG Konigskinder Hohentlibinge 1629

SV Reutlingen
SF 1954 Conweiler e.V.

1617
1740

Start
Score
24%
24%
24
23%
23%
23%
23
23
22%
22%
22%
22
22
22
22
22
21
22
21
21
21
21
20%
20%
20
20

20
19%

30+
15+

25+
24=
29=

21=
20-
27+
26-
31+
22=

17+
23+

11=
15+

14+

12+

26+

39+
29-
28+

25+

34+
21+

19+

17+

29+
23=
11-
21=
25-
24+
36+
31+
38+
20-

35+
33+
19-

Punkte Score Buchholz

5%
5%
5

4%
a4,
4%
4

5

3%
3%
3%

AP WNNOUWWWW

24%
24%
24
23%
23%
23%
23
23
22%
22%
22%
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20%
20%
20
20
20
20
19%

164
1607%
161
162
161
159%
157
155%
164%
159%
156%
159
158%
154
150
145
157%
156%
148%
1467%
142
141
153
142
141%
140%
131%
131%
146%



Platz

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Start
Rang
26
28
39
40
38
30
37
35
29
36
44
45
46
42
43
41
47
34
48
52
49
51
56
50
57
54
54
58
53

Name

-4 Ostertag, Stephan
-3 Varszegi, Sandor
7 Katholnig, Uwe
7 Renner, Peter
4 Morvai, Ralf
-5 Winter, Michael
1 Baur, Helmut
-2 Heel, Lorenzo
-9 Feustel, Andreas,Dr.
-3 KlaR, Philip
4 Dietrich, Malte
4 Charalambakis, Michail
4 Griesz, Franz
-1 Esser, Milan
-1 Aitzidis, Dimitrios
-4 Starke, Timo
1 Winterstein, Tim
13 Bartnik, Benjamin
0 Hittler, Sascha
3 Burdinski, Martin
-1 Hain, Flori
0 Given, Joshua
4 Spannenberger, Heinz
-3 Grunewald, Sven
3 Braess, Anton
-1 Krug, Waldemar
-2 Joppek, Michael Wilfried
1 Rosenthal, Alexander
-5 Rogge, Klaus

Verein

SV Urach

SF Pfullingen
SV Trossingen
vereinslos

SV Urach

Rochade Metzingen e.V.

SF Mengen

SF Pfullingen

SV Reutlingen

SV Urach

SV Dettingen Erms
SV Altbach e.V.

Rochade Metzingen e.V.

SV Dettingen Erms
SV Reutlingen

SV Reutlingen

SV Dettingen Erms
SF Pfullingen

SC Klosterreichenbach
SF Pfullingen

SF Pfullingen
vereinslos

SV Reutlingen

SF Pfullingen

SF Pfullingen
vereinslos

SF Pfullingen

SF Pfullingen

Rochade Metzingen e.V.

DWzZ

1718
1679
1539
1530
1554
1648
1566
1572
1657
1568
1393
1369
1361
1450
1396
1463
1273
1595
1264

Start
Score
19%
19
19
19
19
18%
18%
18%
18
18
17
17%
17
16%
16%
16%
16%
17
16

1114 16
1259 15%
1200 15
1030 15
1229 15
1007 14
1100 14
1100 13%
1000 12
1106 12

28-
39+
36-
47=
38+
33+
43-
35-
32-
45-

44-
37+
42+
40+
49-
34=
50+
46+
48-
53-
54-
51+
52+
56+
55-
58+
57-

26-
38+

43+
37=
28+
27=
34=
31-
44+
42+
53+

49+

55+
46+
free
41-

58+

57-
56+
54-

36=
22-
47+
34-
33+

30=
38-
37+
27-

48+
53+
45=
40+
43=
57+
32-
41-
52+
51-
50+
49-
42-
55+
54-
58+

56-

27+
32+
31-
47+
28-
22=
38=
44+
36=
45+
48+
43+
51+

54+

58+
56+

57+

32+

51+
53+
49-
56+

57+
58+

6

35+
27-
37+
39+
40+
30-
26-
32-
28-
33-
34-
42-
41+
49+

7 Punkte Score Buchholz

24-
39+
38+
28-
36+
27-
34-
42+
32-
31-
43+
45+
37-

46-
41-
44+

54+
50+

2%
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19%
19
19
19
19
18%
18%
18%
18
18
17
17
17
16%
16%
16%
16%
16
16
16
15%
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
11

140
136
129%
128
128
141%
135%
123%
133%
129
118%
117
116
121
120
119%
105
120%
111%
108%
1067%
108
95%
102%
100%
98%
91%
100
90%



