Pfullinger Herbst 3.10.2019 - Endstand

Platz	Start Rang	+	Name	Verein	DWZ	Start Score	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Punkte	Score	Buchholz
1	2	1	Bräuning, Rudolf Wilhelm	SK Bebenhausen 1992	2246	24½	6+	4=	10+	5+	9+	2=	3=	5½	24½	164
2	1	-1	Kabisch, Thilo	Heilbronner SV	2326	24½	3+	17+	9-	12+	7+	1=	4+	5½	24½	160½
3	4	1	Zymberi, Agron	SC Villingen-Schwenningen e.V.	2081	24	2-	23+	18+	6+	5=	9+	1=	5	24	161
4	15	11	Hottes, Dieter	Stuttgarter SF 1879	1946	23½	14+	1=	5-	10+	13+	8+	2-	4½	23½	162
5	5	0	Einwiller, Dieter	SF Pfullingen	2045	23½	23+	11=	4+	1-	3=	6=	10+	4½	23½	161
6	9	3	Bräuner, Uwe	SF Pfullingen	2006	23½	1-	15+	13+	3-	17+	5=	9+	4½	23½	159½
7	7	0	Güss, Cornel-Andreas	SF Pfullingen	2035	23	10=	9-	17+	11+	2-	12=	13+	4	23	157
8	19	11	Radek, Dieter	SV Reutlingen	1866	23	19+	14+	11+	9-	18+	4-	12+	5	23	155½
9	3	-6	Namyslo, Holger	TG Biberach	2145	22½	12=	7+	2+	8+	1-	3-	6-	3½	22½	164½
10	8	-2	Baur, Frank	SF Mengen	2015	22½	7=	12+	1-	4-	19+	15+	5-	3½	22½	159½
11	11	0	Klaiß, Thomas	SF Dornstetten-Pfalzgrafenweil	1969	22½	13+	5=	8-	7-	12-	22+	18+	3½	22½	156½
12	12	0	Kramer, Wolfgang	SV Herrenberg e.V.	1961	22	9=	10-	20+	2-	11+	7=	8-	3	22	159
13	6	-7	Wenninger, Patrick	Heilbronner SV	2040	22	11-	16+	6-	15+	4-	14+	7-	3	22	158½
14	10	-4	Frey, Thomas,Dr.	SV Reutlingen	1985	22	4-	8-	21+	18-	16+	13-	23+	3	22	154
15	12	-3	Maas, Oliver,Dr.	SV Reutlingen	1961	22	17-	6-	23+	13-	29+	10-	20+	3	22	150
16	21	5	Rüger, Alexander	SF Pfullingen	1775	22	30+	13-	35+	20+	14-	19+	17+	5	22	145
17	17	0	Janasik, Gerhard, Dr.	SF Pfullingen	1932	21	15+	2-	7-	24+	6-	18-	16-	2	21	157½
18	14	-4	Beck, Rudolf	TSV Langenau	1955	22	?	?	3-	14+	8-	17+	11-	2	21	156½
19	18	-1	Wezel, Sebastian	SV Dettingen Erms	1875	21	8-	20-	25+	23+	10-	16-	29+	3	21	148½
20	25		Barth, Oliver	SF Pfullingen	1729	21	25+	19+	12-	16-	26+	29+	15-	4	21	146½
21	23	2	Schulz, Christian	SV Tübingen 1870 e.V.	1760	21	24=	22+	14-	29-	35+	23=	26+	4	21	142
22	22	0	Vöhringer, Robin	SV Urach	1767	21	29=	21-	31+	35=	24+	11-	25+	4	21	141
23	16	-7	Sand, Rolf, Dr.	SF Pfullingen	1942	20½	5-	3-	15-	19-	30+	21=	14-	1½	20½	153
24	20	-4	Zymberi, Jeton	SC "Röss'I" Muggensturm	1789	20½	21=	29+	26+	17-	22-	25-	30+	3½	20½	142
25	27	2	Aralbaev, Daurenbek	SV Reutlingen	1715	20	20-	32+	19-	26-	31+	24+	22-	3	20	141½
26	31	5	Mollenkopf, Thomas	SF Pfullingen	1635	20	27+	30+	24-	25+	20-	36+	21-	4	20	140½
27	32	5	Wildermuth, Nikolas Karl	SG Königskinder Hohentübinge	1629	20	26-	36=	39+	30-	38=	31+	35+	4	20	131½
28	33	5	Vuckovic, Nebojsa	SV Reutlingen	1617	20	31+	35-	29-	34+	36-	38+	33+	4	20	131½
29	24	-5	Klotz, Markus, Dr.	SF 1954 Conweiler e.V.	1740	19½	22=	24-	28+	21+	15-	20-	19-	2½	19½	146½

Platz	Start Rang	+ Name	Verein	DWZ	Start Score	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Punkte	Score	Buchholz
30	26	-4 Ostertag, Stephan	SV Urach	1718	19½	16-	26-	36=	27+	23-	35+	24-	2½	19½	140
31	28	-3 Varszegi, Sandor	SF Pfullingen	1679	19	28-	38+	22-	32+	25-	27-	39+	3	19	136
32	39	7 Katholnig, Uwe	SV Trossingen	1539	19	39+	25-	47+	31-	33-	37+	38+	4	19	129½
33	40	7 Renner, Peter	vereinslos	1530	19	36-	43+	34-	47+	32+	39+	28-	4	19	128
34	38	4 Morvai, Ralf	SV Urach	1554	19	47=	37=	33+	28-	39-	40+	36+	4	19	128
35	30	-5 Winter, Michael	Rochade Metzingen e.V.	1648	18½	38+	28+	16-	22=	21-	30-	27-	2½	18½	141½
36	37	1 Baur, Helmut	SF Mengen	1566	18½	33+	27=	30=	38=	28+	26-	34-	3½	18½	135½
37	35	-2 Heel, Lorenzo	SF Pfullingen	1572	18½	43-	34=	38-	44+	41+	32-	42+	3½	18½	123½
38	29	-9 Feustel, Andreas, Dr.	SV Reutlingen	1657	18	35-	31-	37+	36=	27=	28-	32-	2	18	133½
39	36	-3 Klaß, Philip	SV Urach	1568	18	32-	44+	27-	45+	34+	33-	31-	3	18	129
40	44	4 Dietrich, Malte	SV Dettingen Erms	1393	17	45-	42+	44-	48+	47+	34-	43+	4	17	118½
41	45	4 Charalambakis, Michail	SV Altbach e.V.	1369	17½	?	53+	48+	43+	37-	42-	45+	4	17	117
42	46	4 Griesz, Franz	Rochade Metzingen e.V.	1361	17	44-	40-	53+	51+	45+	41+	37-	4	17	116
43	42	-1 Esser, Milan	SV Dettingen Erms	1450	16½	37+	33-	45=	41-	44-	49+	40-	2½	16½	121
44	43	-1 Aitzidis, Dimitrios	SV Reutlingen	1396	16½	42+	39-	40+	37-	43+	45=	46-	3½	16½	120
45	41	-4 Starke, Timo	SV Reutlingen	1463	16½	40+	47=	43=	39-	42-	44=	41-	2½	16½	119½
46	47	1 Winterstein, Tim	SV Dettingen Erms	1273	16½	49-	51-	57+	50=	48+	55+	44+	4½	16½	105
47	34	-13 Bartnik, Benjamin	SF Pfullingen	1595	17	34=	45=	32-	33-	40-	-	-	1	16	120½
48	48	0 Hittler, Sascha	SC Klosterreichenbach	1264	16	50+	49+	41-	40-	46-	51+	54+	4	16	111½
49	52	3 Burdinski, Martin	SF Pfullingen	1114	16	46+	48-	52+	54+	51+	43-	50+	5	16	108½
50	49	-1 Hain, Flori	SF Pfullingen	1259	15½	48-	55+	51-	46=	53+	54+	49-	3½	15½	106½
51	51	0 Given, Joshua	vereinslos	1200	15	53-	46+	50+	42-	49-	48-	57+	3	15	108
52	56	4 Spannenberger, Heinz	SV Reutlingen	1030	15	54-	free	49-	58+	56+	57+	55+	5	15	95½
53	50	-3 Grunewald, Sven	SF Pfullingen	1229	15	51+	41-	42-	56+	50-	-	-	2	14	102½
54	57	3 Braess, Anton	SF Pfullingen	1007	14	52+	58+	55+	49-	57+	50-	48-	4	14	100½
55	54	-1 Krug, Waldemar	vereinslos	1100	14	56+	50-	54-	57+	58+	46-	52-	3	14	98½
56	54	-2 Joppek, Michael Wilfried	SF Pfullingen	1100	13½	55-	57-	58+	53-	52-	free	-	2	13	91½
57	58	1 Rosenthal, Alexander	SF Pfullingen	1000	12	58+	56+	46-	55-	54-	52-	51-	2	12	100
58	53	-5 Rogge, Klaus	Rochade Metzingen e.V.	1106	12	57-	54-	56-	52-	55-	-	-	0	11	90½